TABLE f Number of Vocational Certificates issued in the current year, grouped by Training
Package, RTO, college and certificate Level

RTO Female Male & Non-Binary  Total

Agriculture, Horticulture and Conservation and Land Management
BRTO Belconnen Training, RTO Number: 88005
Melba Copland Secondary School Certificate | 1 4 5

Total 1 4 5
Automotive Retail, Service and Repair Training Package

BRTO Belconnen Training, RTO Number: 88005

Hawker College Certificate | 4 2 6
DARC  Daramalan College, RTO Number: 7117

Daramalan College Certificate | 0 9 9
NRTO  North Training, RTO Number: 88208

Dickson College Certificate | 1 10 11

Total 5 21 26
Business Services Training Package

ARTO  ACTIVE Tuggeranong, RTO Number: 88000

Erindale College Certificate | 1 0 1
Certificate Il 3 0 3
Lake Tuggeranong College Certificate | 0 1 1
Certificate Il 8 4 12
BRTO Belconnen Training, RTO Number: 88005
Hawker College Certificate Il 5 0 5
UC SSC Lake Ginninderra Certificate Il 6 1 7
DARC  Daramalan College, RTO Number: 7117
Canberra College Certificate Il 4 1 5
Daramalan College Certificate | 6 2 8
Certificate Il 1 0 1
Certificate Il 2 2 4
MERC  Merici College, RTO Number: 88011
Merici College Certificate Il 31 1 32
Certificate Il 10 2 12
NRTO  North Training, RTO Number: 88208
Dickson College Certificate | 0 1 1
Gungahlin College Certificate | 8 6 14
Certificate Il 6 3 9
Certificate Il 8 1 9
SRTO  South Weston Network, RTO Number: 88008
Canberra College Certificate Il 2 4 6
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TABLE f
Package, RTO, college and certificate Level
RTO
SFXC St Francis Xavier College, RTO Number: 88024

MKCC

MERC

NRTO

STCC

MKCC

ARTO

NRTO

SEXC

MKCC

ARTO

BRTO

St Francis Xavier College

St Mary MacKillop College, RTO Number: 88003

St Mary MacKillop College

Total
Community Services

Merici College, RTO Number: 88011
Merici College

North Training, RTO Number: 88208
Dickson College
Gungahlin College

St Clare's College, RTO Number: 88009

St Clare's College

St Mary MacKillop College, RTO Number: 88003
St Mary MacKillop College

Total

Construction, Plumbing and Services Training Package

ACTIVE Tuggeranong, RTO Number: 88000
Lake Tuggeranong College
North Training, RTO Number: 88208

Dickson College

St Francis Xavier College, RTO Number: 88024

St Francis Xavier College

St Mary MacKillop College, RTO Number: 88003
St Mary MacKillop College

Total
Creative Arts and Culture Training Package

ACTIVE Tuggeranong, RTO Number: 88000

Erindale College

Belconnen Training, RTO Number: 88005

Melba Copland Secondary School
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Certificate |

Certificate Il

Certificate |

Certificate Il

Certificate |

Certificate Il

Certificate Il

Certificate |

Certificate Il

Certificate Il

Certificate Il

Certificate |

Certificate Il

Certificate Il

Certificate Il

Certificate Il

Certificate Il

Female

110

24

16

18

70

Number of Vocational Certificates issued in the current year, grouped by Training

Male & Non-Binary

13

54

13

33
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Total

14
14

164

24

16

18

70

14

35



TABLE f Number of Vocational Certificates issued in the current year, grouped by Training
Package, RTO, college and certificate Level

RTO Female Male & Non-Binary  Total

MERC  Merici College, RTO Number: 88011
Merici College Certificate Il 3 0 3
NRTO  North Training, RTO Number: 88208

Dickson College Certificate Il 2 4 6
Gungahlin College Certificate Il 4 6 10
Certificate Il 3 0 3

SRTO  South Weston Network, RTO Number: 88008
Canberra College Certificate Il 0 2 2
SFXC St Francis Xavier College, RTO Number: 88024
St Francis Xavier College Certificate Il 3 1 4
MKCC St Mary MacKillop College, RTO Number: 88003
St Mary MacKillop College Certificate Il 1 7 8
Total 19 23 42
Foundation Skills Training Package
SFXC St Francis Xavier College, RTO Number: 88024
St Francis Xavier College Certificate | 3 9 12
Total 3 9 12
Furnishing Training Package
ARTO  ACTIVE Tuggeranong, RTO Number: 88000
Erindale College Certificate | 1 3 4
Lake Tuggeranong College Certificate Il 0 6 6
NRTO  North Training, RTO Number: 88208
Gungahlin College Certificate | 1 1 2
SFXC St Francis Xavier College, RTO Number: 88024
St Francis Xavier College Certificate | 0 1 1

MKCC St Mary MacKillop College, RTO Number: 88003
St Mary MacKillop College Certificate | 0 5 5

Total 2 16 18
Information and Communications Technology
ARTO  ACTIVE Tuggeranong, RTO Number: 88000
Lake Tuggeranong College Certificate Il 0 11 11
BRTO  Belconnen Training, RTO Number: 88005
UC SSC Lake Ginninderra Certificate | 7 14 21
DARC  Daramalan College, RTO Number: 7117

Daramalan College Certificate | 11 18 29
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TABLE f
Package, RTO, college and certificate Level
RTO
MERC  Merici College, RTO Number: 88011

NRTO

SRTO

STCC

SEXC

MKCC

ARTO

BRTO

MERC

NRTO

EDMC

MKCC

Merici College

North Training, RTO Number: 88208

Dickson College

Gungahlin College

South Weston Network, RTO Number: 88008
Canberra College
St Clare's College, RTO Number: 88009

St Clare's College

St Francis Xavier College, RTO Number: 88024

St Francis Xavier College

St Mary MacKillop College, RTO Number: 88003

St Mary MacKillop College

Total
Sport, Fitness and Recreation Training Package

ACTIVE Tuggeranong, RTO Number: 88000

Erindale College

Belconnen Training, RTO Number: 88005
UC SSC Lake Ginninderra
Merici College, RTO Number: 88011

Merici College

North Training, RTO Number: 88208
Gungahlin College
St Edmund's College, RTO Number: 88014
St Edmund's College
St Mary MacKillop College, RTO Number: 88003

St Mary MacKillop College

Total
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Certificate |

Certificate Il

Certificate |
Certificate Il
Certificate |

Certificate Il

Certificate Il

Certificate |

Certificate Il

Certificate |

Certificate |

Certificate Il

Certificate |

Certificate Il

Certificate Il

Certificate Il

Certificate Il

Certificate Il

Certificate Il

Female

73

o Fr W N

19

130

10

30

Number of Vocational Certificates issued in the current year, grouped by Training

Male & Non-Binary  Total

22

12

21

12

19

145

11

23

73

25

12

26

19

13

24

275

21

14

53
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TABLE f Number of Vocational Certificates issued in the current year, grouped by Training
Package, RTO, college and certificate Level

RTO Female Male & Non-Binary  Total

Textiles, Clothing and Footwear Training Package
DARC Daramalan College, RTO Number: 7117
Daramalan College Certificate Il 3 0 3
MERC  Merici College, RTO Number: 88011

Merici College Certificate Il 2 0 2
NRTO  North Training, RTO Number: 88208

Gungahlin College Certificate Il 4 1 5
MKCC St Mary MacKillop College, RTO Number: 88003

St Mary MacKillop College Certificate Il 1 0 1

Total 10 1 11
Tourism, Travel and Hospitality Training Package

ARTO  ACTIVE Tuggeranong, RTO Number: 88000

Erindale College Certificate | 28 13 41
Certificate Il 5 0 5
Lake Tuggeranong College Certificate | 1 0 1

BRTO  Belconnen Training, RTO Number: 88005

Hawker College Certificate | 21 17 38
Certificate Il 1 0 1
Melba Copland Secondary School Certificate | 4 4 8
Certificate Il 1 1 2
UC SSC Lake Ginninderra Certificate | 6 1 7
Certificate Il 8 0 8

DARC Daramalan College, RTO Number: 7117
Daramalan College Certificate | 20 3 23
Certificate Il 17 2 19
MARC  Marist College Canberra, RTO Number: 88004
Marist College Certificate | 0 20 20
Certificate Il 0 37 37
MERC  Merici College, RTO Number: 88011

Merici College Certificate | 19 0 19
Certificate Il 21 0 21
Certificate Il 10 0 10

NRTO  North Training, RTO Number: 88208

Dickson College Certificate | 7 16 23
Certificate Il 5 7 12
Gungahlin College Certificate | 9 5 14
Certificate Il 18 6 24
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TABLE f Number of Vocational Certificates issued in the current year, grouped by Training
Package, RTO, college and certificate Level

RTO Female Male & Non-Binary  Total
SRTO South Weston Network, RTO Number: 88008

Canberra College Certificate | 3 2 5
Certificate Il 6 2 8

STCC  StClare's College, RTO Number: 88009

St Clare's College Certificate | 38 0 38
Certificate Il 22 0 22

EDMC St Edmund's College, RTO Number: 88014

St Edmund's College Certificate | 0 12 12
Certificate Il 0 10 10

SFXC St Francis Xavier College, RTO Number: 88024

St Francis Xavier College Certificate | 53 6 59
Certificate Il 9 1 10

MKCC St Mary MacKillop College, RTO Number: 88003

St Mary MacKillop College Certificate Il 10 5 15

Total 342 170 512
ACT Public 257 258 515
ACT Non-Government 467 241 708
International 0 0 0
Other 0 0 0
All RTO's 724 499 1223
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