TABLE f Number of Vocational Certificates issued in the current year, grouped by Training Package, RTO, college and certificate Level

RTO			Female	Male & Non-Binary	Total
	Agriculture, Horticulture and Conservation and Land Ma	nagement			
BRTO	Belconnen Training, RTO Number: 88005				
	Melba Copland Secondary School	Certificate I	1	4	5
	Total		1	4	5
	Automotive Retail, Service and Repair Training Package				
BRTO	Belconnen Training, RTO Number: 88005				
	Hawker College	Certificate I	4	2	6
DARC	Daramalan College, RTO Number: 7117				
	Daramalan College	Certificate I	0	9	9
NRTO	North Training, RTO Number: 88208				
	Dickson College	Certificate I	1	10	11
	Total		5	21	26
	Business Services Training Package				
ARTO	ACTIVE Tuggeranong, RTO Number: 88000				
	Erindale College	Certificate I	1	0	1
		Certificate II	3	0	3
	Lake Tuggeranong College	Certificate I	0	1	1
		Certificate II	8	4	12
BRTO	Belconnen Training, RTO Number: 88005				
	Hawker College	Certificate II	5	0	5
	UC SSC Lake Ginninderra	Certificate II	6	1	7
DARC	Daramalan College, RTO Number: 7117				
	Canberra College	Certificate II	4	1	5
	Daramalan College	Certificate I	6	2	8
		Certificate II	1	0	1
MEDO	Mariei Oallana DTO Markas 00044	Certificate III	2	2	4
MERC	Merici College, RTO Number: 88011	0			
	Merici College	Certificate II	31	1	32
NRTO	North Training DTO Number: 99209	Certificate III	10	2	12
INKTO	North Training, RTO Number: 88208	Osetification!	0	4	4
	Dickson College	Certificate I	0	1	1
	Gungahlin College	Certificate I Certificate II	8 6	6 3	14 9
		Certificate III	8	ა 1	9
SRTO	South Weston Network, RTO Number: 88008	Commodite III	3	ı	J
20	Canberra College	Certificate II	2	4	6
	Camperra College	Gerundate II	4	7	U

VET Study -2019 1.04 f - 1 of 6

TABLE f Number of Vocational Certificates issued in the current year, grouped by Training Package, RTO, college and certificate Level

RTO			Female	Male & Non-Binary	Total
SFXC	St Francis Xavier College, RTO Number: 88024				
	St Francis Xavier College	Certificate I	1	13	14
		Certificate II	5	9	14
MKCC	St Mary MacKillop College, RTO Number: 88003				
	St Mary MacKillop College	Certificate I	1	1	2
		Certificate II	2	2	4
	Total		110	54	164
	Community Services				
MERC	Merici College, RTO Number: 88011				
	Merici College	Certificate I	24	0	24
NRTO	North Training, RTO Number: 88208				
	Dickson College	Certificate II	3	0	3
	Gungahlin College	Certificate II	16	0	16
STCC	St Clare's College, RTO Number: 88009				
	St Clare's College	Certificate I	1	0	1
		Certificate II	18	0	18
MKCC	St Mary MacKillop College, RTO Number: 88003				
	St Mary MacKillop College	Certificate II	8	0	8
	Total		70	0	70
	Construction, Plumbing and Services Training Package				
ARTO	ACTIVE Tuggeranong, RTO Number: 88000				
	Lake Tuggeranong College	Certificate II	0	5	5
NRTO	North Training, RTO Number: 88208				
	Dickson College	Certificate I	0	5	5
		Certificate II	0	3	3
SFXC	St Francis Xavier College, RTO Number: 88024				
	St Francis Xavier College	Certificate II	1	13	14
MKCC	St Mary MacKillop College, RTO Number: 88003				
	St Mary MacKillop College	Certificate II	1	7	8
	Total		2	33	35
	Creative Arts and Culture Training Package				
ARTO	ACTIVE Tuggeranong, RTO Number: 88000				
	Erindale College	Certificate II	0	1	1
BRTO	Belconnen Training, RTO Number: 88005				
	Melba Copland Secondary School	Certificate II	3	2	5

VET Study -2019 1.04 f - 2 of 6

TABLE f Number of Vocational Certificates issued in the current year, grouped by Training Package, RTO, college and certificate Level

RTO			Female	Male & Non-Binary	Total
MERC	Merici College, RTO Number: 88011				
	Merici College	Certificate II	3	0	3
NRTO	North Training, RTO Number: 88208				
	Dickson College	Certificate II	2	4	6
	Gungahlin College	Certificate II	4	6	10
		Certificate III	3	0	3
SRTO	South Weston Network, RTO Number: 88008				
	Canberra College	Certificate II	0	2	2
SFXC	St Francis Xavier College, RTO Number: 88024				
	St Francis Xavier College	Certificate II	3	1	4
MKCC	St Mary MacKillop College, RTO Number: 88003				
	St Mary MacKillop College	Certificate II	1	7	8
	Total		19	23	42
	Foundation Skills Training Package				
SFXC	St Francis Xavier College, RTO Number: 88024				
	St Francis Xavier College	Certificate I	3	9	12
	Total		3	9	12
	Furnishing Training Package				
ARTO	ACTIVE Tuggeranong, RTO Number: 88000				
	Erindale College	Certificate I	1	3	4
	Lake Tuggeranong College	Certificate II	0	6	6
NRTO	North Training, RTO Number: 88208				
	Gungahlin College	Certificate I	1	1	2
SFXC	St Francis Xavier College, RTO Number: 88024				
	St Francis Xavier College	Certificate I	0	1	1
MKCC	St Mary MacKillop College, RTO Number: 88003				
	St Mary MacKillop College	Certificate I	0	5	5
	Total		2	16	18
	Information and Communications Technology				
ARTO	ACTIVE Tuggeranong, RTO Number: 88000				
	Lake Tuggeranong College	Certificate II	0	11	11
BRTO	Belconnen Training, RTO Number: 88005				
	UC SSC Lake Ginninderra	Certificate I	7	14	21
DARC	Daramalan College, RTO Number: 7117				
	Daramalan College	Certificate I	11	18	29

VET Study -2019 1.04 f - 3 of 6

TABLE f Number of Vocational Certificates issued in the current year, grouped by Training Package, RTO, college and certificate Level

RTO			Female	Male & Non-Binary	Total
MERC	Merici College, RTO Number: 88011				
	Merici College	Certificate I	73	0	73
		Certificate II	1	0	1
NRTO	North Training, RTO Number: 88208				
	Dickson College	Certificate I	2	1	3
		Certificate II	3	22	25
	Gungahlin College	Certificate I	1	8	9
		Certificate II	0	12	12
SRTO	South Weston Network, RTO Number: 88008				
	Canberra College	Certificate II	5	21	26
STCC	St Clare's College, RTO Number: 88009				
	St Clare's College	Certificate I	19	0	19
		Certificate II	2	0	2
SFXC	St Francis Xavier College, RTO Number: 88024				
	St Francis Xavier College	Certificate I	1	12	13
MKCC	St Mary MacKillop College, RTO Number: 88003				
	St Mary MacKillop College	Certificate I	5	19	24
		Certificate II	0	7	7
	Total		130	145	275
	Sport, Fitness and Recreation Training Package				
ARTO	ACTIVE Tuggeranong, RTO Number: 88000				
	Erindale College	Certificate I	0	2	2
		Certificate II	3	0	3
BRTO	Belconnen Training, RTO Number: 88005				
	UC SSC Lake Ginninderra	Certificate II	10	11	21
MERC	Merici College, RTO Number: 88011				
	Merici College	Certificate II	5	0	5
NRTO	North Training, RTO Number: 88208				
	Gungahlin College	Certificate II	9	5	14
EDMC					
LDIVIO	St Edmund's College, RTO Number: 88014				
LDIVIO	St Edmund's College, RTO Number: 88014 St Edmund's College	Certificate II	0	2	2
MKCC		Certificate II	0	2	2
	St Edmund's College	Certificate II Certificate II	0	2	2

VET Study -2019 1.04 f - 4 of 6

TABLE f Number of Vocational Certificates issued in the current year, grouped by Training Package, RTO, college and certificate Level

RTO			Female	Male & Non-Binary	Total
	Textiles, Clothing and Footwear Training Package				
DARC	Daramalan College, RTO Number: 7117				
	Daramalan College	Certificate II	3	0	3
MERC	Merici College, RTO Number: 88011				
	Merici College	Certificate II	2	0	2
NRTO	North Training, RTO Number: 88208				
	Gungahlin College	Certificate II	4	1	5
MKCC	St Mary MacKillop College, RTO Number: 88003				
	St Mary MacKillop College	Certificate II	1	0	1
	Total		10	1	11
	Tourism, Travel and Hospitality Training Package				
ARTO	ACTIVE Tuggeranong, RTO Number: 88000				
	Erindale College	Certificate I	28	13	41
		Certificate II	5	0	5
	Lake Tuggeranong College	Certificate I	1	0	1
BRTO	Belconnen Training, RTO Number: 88005				
	Hawker College	Certificate I	21	17	38
		Certificate II	1	0	1
	Melba Copland Secondary School	Certificate I	4	4	8
		Certificate II	1	1	2
	UC SSC Lake Ginninderra	Certificate I	6	1	7
		Certificate II	8	0	8
DARC	Daramalan College, RTO Number: 7117				
	Daramalan College	Certificate I	20	3	23
		Certificate II	17	2	19
MARC	Marist College Canberra, RTO Number: 88004				
	Marist College	Certificate I	0	20	20
		Certificate II	0	37	37
MERC	Merici College, RTO Number: 88011				
	Merici College	Certificate I	19	0	19
		Certificate II	21	0	21
NDTO	Marth Tarking PTO Nambur 20000	Certificate III	10	0	10
NRTO	North Training, RTO Number: 88208	2			
	Dickson College	Certificate I	7	16	23
	Our and the Call serv	Certificate II	5	7	12
	Gungahlin College	Certificate I	9	5	14
		Certificate II	18	6	24

VET Study -2019 1.04 f - 5 of 6

TABLE f Number of Vocational Certificates issued in the current year, grouped by Training Package, RTO, college and certificate Level

RTO			Female	Male & Non-Binary	Total
SRTO	South Weston Network, RTO Number: 88008				
	Canberra College	Certificate I	3	2	5
		Certificate II	6	2	8
STCC	St Clare's College, RTO Number: 88009				
	St Clare's College	Certificate I	38	0	38
		Certificate II	22	0	22
EDMC	St Edmund's College, RTO Number: 88014				
	St Edmund's College	Certificate I	0	12	12
		Certificate II	0	10	10
SFXC	St Francis Xavier College, RTO Number: 88024				
	St Francis Xavier College	Certificate I	53	6	59
		Certificate II	9	1	10
MKCC	St Mary MacKillop College, RTO Number: 88003				
	St Mary MacKillop College	Certificate II	10	5	15
	Total		342	170	512
	ACT Public		257	258	515
	ACT Non-Government		467	241	708
	International		0	0	0
	Other		0	0	0
	All RTO's		724	499	1223

VET Study -2019 1.04 f - 6 of 6